
  2021-2022 Music Association--Concession Stand Work Schedule  

Lead Worker is in YELLOW. 
  As a Lead Worker it is your job to make sure the other people working are there to help you.  Please Email or call your team in advance.  

If your game is cancelled - you will be rescheduled at that game's "make up game" 

              ALL PARENTS PLEASE READ BELOW!!!

**If there is only  your name in the worker box, and there is no contact information, 

please contact the lead worker ASAP with your contact information

**If you cannot make the date you are scheduled for it is YOUR responsibility to find a trade. 

**Please take note of your assigned dates and times (Most games are split in 2 different shifts)

**Every family with a child in the AMS or AHS Music Program is required to work a shift. Thank you!
Sport LEAD Workers Workers Workers

VB Tim/Anne Zacher Erin/Dusty Moody Amber/Jody Morrow

Tuesday 715-459-3840

7-Sep 715-459-2971

5:00-9:00

VB

Thursday

9-Sep

5:00-9:00

VB Mark/Jeri Ann Reichel Brian/Ramona Fisher

Monday 715-423-1120 715-423-2612

20-Sep reichl@solarus.net 715-213-2418

5:00-9:00 mark.reichl@westrock.com blerfish1@gmail.com

VB Ryan/Heidi Hackman Alan/Ann Taylor

Tuesday 715-459-6754 715-421-9624

28-Sep 715-887-3762 715-325-2250

5:00-9:00 hackman@wctc.net annmtaylor25@hotmail.com

VB Matt/Shannon Shaw Paul/Bethany Vollert

Tuesday 715-570-6455

5-Oct 715-323-9198 715-570-6456

5:00-9:00 sshaw@assumptioncatholicschools.org bethanyvollert@gmail.com

VB

Thursday

14-Oct

6:15-9:00

Regional, please verify that there is a game
VB Norb/Andrea Pecher Craig/Sara Smits

Tuesday 715-569-4734 715-697-3675

19-Oct 715-459-9074 princeedog@gmail.com

6:15-9:00 napecher@tds.net

Regional Semi-Final, please verify that there is a game
VB

Thursday

21-Oct

6:15-9:00

Regional Final, please verify that there is a game
VB

Saturday

23-Oct

5:00-9:30

GBB M. THOMAS

Tuesday

23-Nov

5:00-9:30

CANCELLED

No Game Scheduled@ AHS

No Game Scheduled@ AHS

CANCELLED
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GBB Marc Thompson/Shelley Bruley Jason/Megan Breu

Tuesday 715-819-3228 715-213-7181

30-Nov 715-712-4143 715-213-3132

5:00-7:30 sbruley@assumptioncatholicschools. mgn_mrn@yahoo.com

GBB David/Meredith Engwall Abe/Kelly Noska

Tuesday 701-446-8987/ 701-562-4724 715-459-4584

30-Nov meredithengwall@yahoo.com

7:00-9:30 engwalld@hotmail.com kelly.noska07@gmail.com

BBB Jason/Stacy Laramee Jason/Brooke Mitchell Brandon Ott

Thursday 715-323-0894 715-570-7391 715-213-1629

2-Dec 715-572-7162 715-570-7390

5:00-7:30 laramee_@hotmail.com jakebrooke26@gmail.com otterinvesper@gmail.com

BBB Jeremy/Erin Wilson Eric/Kari Van Ert

Thursday 715-459-7890/ 715-459-2553 715-459-1595

2-Dec erin.wilson2686@gmail.com

7:00-9:30 jeremywilson_26_@hotmail.com ekvanert@yahoo.com

GBB Nick Lobner Mike Steinert Nicholas/Sara Boyce

Friday 715-213-3307 715-424-8335

3-Dec nicholas.lobner@gmail.com 715-572-1077

5:00-7:30 sarajeanb24@gmail.com

GBB Paul/Wendy Schlaefer Timothy/Amy Maiers Athena Koskela

Friday 715-435-4205 715-451-3029 715-421-5997

3-Dec 715-570-0108

7:00-9:30 wschlaefer@gmail.com lotsoflove78@gmail.com athena_koskela@yahoo.com

BBB Charles/Melissa Nelson Bobbie/Stephanie McGregor Andy Tran/Thi Kim Hong Nguyen

Tuesday 715-423-2729 715-459-9020 920-815-5368

14-Dec 715-213-2603 stephaniewiltse83@gmail.com 715-424-0054

5:00-7:30 ckmknelson@charter.net princeanh1999@yahoo.com

BBB Keith/Brehon Hoffman Krystal Johnson Eric Kuehl

Tuesday 715-570-7147 715-370-9099 715-741-2112

14-Dec

7:00-9:30 keithbrehoffman@gmail.com erickuehl10@gmail.com

GBB David/Christy Steinle Jennifer Froeba Brandon/Jennifer Vruwink

Tuesday 715-213-7074 715-213-3387

4-Jan 715-340-3552 ottjjster@gmail.com

5:00-7:30 csteinle@wctc.net jenniferpav@uwalumni.com

GBB Chris/Carolynn Martin Christopher/Nicole Reynolds

Tuesday 715-421-5559 608-449-8694

4-Jan 715-315-2395

7:00-9:30 carolynmartin.cm@gmail.com nicole.prybuy@gmail.com

BBB/GBB Brian/Kristen Daliege Fidel/Jennifer Perez Melissa Saeger

Friday 715-451-8458 715-498-5557 715-697-6236

7-Jan 715-451-8457

5:00-7:30 kkdaliege@gmail.com ginnyjonpaul@gmail.com mellee79@ymail.com

BBB/GBB Christopher/Keesha Stoflet Eugene Allen Jamie Schill

Friday 715-347-1216 715-459-0709 715-422-9361

7-Jan 715-570-1453 715-572-0897

7:00-9:30 ckstoflet@yahoo.com eugenezallen@gmail.com jweigel1@charter.net

BBB Brian/Elisabeth Dean Mark Wiedmeyer Melissa Steinert

Tuesday 715-572-9703 715-741-1296

11-Jan 715-572-7840 h2otosnow@hotmail.com

5:00-7:30 edean@assumptioncatholicschools.o

BBB Drew/Lisa Swendrowski Pamela Williams Jim Pecher/Lacie Orheim

Tuesday 715-213-2828 715-421-9144 715-323-1159

11-Jan 262-331--3553

7:00-9:30 drew@legacybogs.com gmadd63@gmail.com laorheim@gmail.com
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GBB John/Jill Livernash Jared/Kari Vollert Jessica Lambright

Thursday 715-213-4460 715-213-1527 715-213-5715

13-Jan 715-340-1960 715-459-9416 715-213-3837

5:00-7:30 jlivernash@gmail.com kvollert14@gmail.com jessicalambright@gmail.com

GBB Kristin/David Welch James/Kimberly Maher

Thursday 715-697-8035 715-697-6006

13-Jan

7:00-9:30 kristinnicole21@hotmail.com maherkim@ymail.com

BBB Jeff/Elizabeth Kuhn Eric/Kelli Harris Edmund Nuttall/Nichole Kwasny

Friday 715-459-8501 715-570-2376 715-574-3753

14-Jan 715-459-5921 715-570-2375

5:00-7:30 ekuhn@assumptioncatholicschools.o harris.kelli@gmail.com nikkiwasny4@gmail.com

BBB William/Beth Peters Joelle Lemke Mike Stelmacher/Kyleen Roth

Friday 715-423-1339 715-498-2763 715-712-4105

14-Jan 715-315-8672

7:00-9:30 petersbandb@gmail.com lemkelouisej@gmail.com kyleensueroth@gmail.com

GBB Bruce/Robyn Becker Darla Allen Melissa Prusak

Monday 715-459-3425 715-323-3815 715-323-3876

24-Jan 715-424-1975 darlajallen@yahoo.com

5:00-7:30 boetgs@hotmail.com prusakm@firstweber.com

GBB Jim/Joy Kraft Trisha Gellerman Philip/Natividad McLaughlin

Monday 715-886-4501 715-451-7080 715-697-3393

24-Jan 715-459-7152

7:00-9:30 jmk3645@yahoo.com trishagellerman@yahoo.com namclaughlin2017@icloud.com

GBB Debbie/Josh Schoenick Jamie Rezin Donna Velasco

Thursday 715-421-5328 715-424-3178 715-451-0349

27-Jan

5:00-7:30 adlerd@charter.net jamierezin@gmail.com donnawelasco9@gmail.com

GBB Wendy/Pat Pavloski Brent/Jill Vruwink

Thursday 715-570-0958/ 715-325-7777 715-252-3451

27-Jan wendypavloski@yahoo.com 715-213-3300

7:00-9:30 jvruwink@yahoo.com

GBB/BBB Eric/Kendra Shymanski Mark/Mary Beth Nicklaus Travis/Jessica Tritz

Saturday 715-323-5040 715-570-3886 715-459-5999

29-Jan 715-451-6575 715-451-6151

10:15-12:45 ekshy4@gmail.com roundbaler2@gmail.com jessicatritz@gmail.com

GBB/BBB Steven/Pamela Bilderback Greg/Rebekah Drewiske Jared/Abbie Clark

Saturday 715-315-0762 715-424-0180 715-572-1157

29-Jan 715-315-0874 abbiejclark@yahoo.com

12:30-3:00 pbback82@gmail.com

GBB/BBB Christopher/Sarah Mohrbacher Augustus/Caitlin Cornwell Michael/Lindsay Graumann

Saturday 715-421-3175 715-540-6363 715-325-6864

29-Jan 608-343-3904 715-451-6580

2:45-5:15 sarahmohrbacher@gmail.com caitlinjade868@gmail.co lindsay.graumann@yahoo.com

BBB Jim/Nicole Dolan Jessica Bord Jeremy/Victoria Rakowski

Tuesday 715-213-0438 715-697-0804 715-451-4846

1-Feb jndolan@solarus.net mamajess1201@gmail.com everseekinggood@hotmail.com

5:00-7:30

BBB Jim/Tracy Arnold Chante Wachowiak

Tuesday 715-570-5516 715-697-9833

1-Feb 715-323-4153

7:00-9:30 tracyarnold1012@gmail.com chantefranklin69@yahoo.com
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GBB Brandon/Sharon Jacoby Sarah Manternach Douglas/Sara Rifleman

Thursday 715-321-4171 715-887-2392

3-Feb 715-213-9105 sarah@terracehomes.com 715-572-1447

5:00-7:30 sjacoby@assumptioncatholicschools.org srifleman@tds.net

GBB John/Melissa Moss Nathan/Hope Kronstedt

Thursday 715-712-4594 920-647-0999

3-Feb 715-712-4595

7:00-9:30 melissamoss818@gmail.com hlkronstedt@gmail.com

BBB Craig/Angie Peters Kao Yang/Li Zhang Forrest/Evette Gearhart

Friday 715-421-0102 715-213-9180

4-Feb gaoyang2015@yahoo.com

5:00-7:30 capeters1@charter.net vett598@gmail.com

BBB Chad/Wendy Schooley Benjamin Rezin Elizabeth/Logan Sankey

Friday 715-909-2223 715-886-5382 715-213-3586

4-Feb 715-213-3209 715-213-8776 efawley85@gmail.com

7:00-9:30 schoolern@yahoo.com benrezin@gmail.com

BBB Matthew/Samantha Golat Patty Orheim Joseph/Lynn Mrozek

Mon 715-416-1710 715-421-4439 715-254-3803

7-Feb samantha.christine44@gmail.com 715-424-3767 715-323-4001

5:00-7:30 lmsorvala@hotmail.com

BBB Jason Hintz Shane/Angie Steltenpohl Ron Bord

Mon 715-213-4320 715-570-2398 715-423-0922

7-Feb 715-459-9690 ron9924@hotmail.com

7:00-9:30 jasonhintz76@gmail.com stelt_22@yahoo.com

GBB Mike/Susan Bovee Dean/Helen Bush Renee Lalevee

Tuesday 715-213-7539 715-697-0513 952-491-3220

8-Feb 715-459-6385

5:00-7:30 thebovees@solarus.net helenbush88@gmail.com haganrenee@yahoo.com

GBB Vang Khang/Julia Her Brad/Anna Freeman

Tuesday 715-323-2544 715-252-5645

8-Feb 715-712-2922

7:00-9:30 her.julia.2011@gmail.com bna_freeman@outlook.com

GBB Joseph/Lou Arias Steve/Stephanie Hauke Amy Gildenzoph

Monday 715-325-6987 715-498-2304 715-323-0125

14-Feb

5:00-7:30 loum11@yahoo.com stephaniedrapes@hotmail.com agildenzoph@gmail.com 

GBB Zach/Tricia Thomas Janel Tepp/Dale Brommelkamp

Monday 715-213-4138

14-Feb 715-323-6243 jtepp01@yahoo.com

7:00-9:30 triciathomas561@gmail.com

BBB Jerry/Tania Halbersma Dawn Johnson Gary Schill

Tuesday 715-421-0678 715-315-1853 715-323-3958

15-Feb 715-572-0675

5:00-7:30 tania7037@gmail.com grace4seven.dj@gmail.com gschill@charter.net

BBB Scott/Michelle Hellmich Sean/Michelle Cusack

Tuesday 715-712-0520 608-576-2070

15-Feb mcusack826@gmail.com

7:00-9:30 michellehellmich@yahoo.com scusack826@gmail.com

BBB Julie Hellmich Jason/Amber France Nathen/Krista Good

Friday 715-572-2960 715-218-6278 715-451-4680

18-Feb

5:00-7:30 juliehellmich@solarus.net amberdfrance@gmail.com muddin5367@yahoo.com

BBB Paul/Sara Jaglinski Richard/Courtney Elmhorst Chad Lerch

Friday 715-573-7915 715-421-1684 715-741-0539

18-Feb cler1975@yahoo.com

7:00-9:30 sarajaglinski@yahoo.com courtneywood_24@yahoo.com
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GBB-Regional, please verify if there is a game
GBB Theona Williams/Kevin Ferreira Nikkilas Wix

Tueday 715-254-1059 715-315-9466

22-Feb 608-799-8776/ 770-810-7521

6:15-9:15 theonaw@hotmail.com wisrapids19@gmail.com

GBB-Regional Semi-Final, please verify there's a game
GBB Bryan/Brandi Vakoc Yesenia Meza

Friday 715-323-4297 608-206-7430

25-Feb 715-323-4296

6:15-9:15 brandivakoc@yahoo.com mezayesenia6069@gmail.com

GBB-Regional Final, please verify there's a game
GBB Shannon/Jennifer Moon Dawn Collins

Saturday 715-424-8377 715-570-0750

26-Feb 715-459-9500/ 715-459-9600 dawnlee830@gmail.com

6:15-9:15 moon4kids@outlook.com

BBB-Regional, please verify that there's a game
BBB Kelsey/Justin Heuer Jake Stolte

Tuesday 608-745-8053

1-Mar

6:15-9:15 kheuer@assumptioncatholicschools.org

BBB-Regional Semi-Final, please verify if there is a game
BBB

Friday

4-Mar

6:15-9:15

BBB-Regional Final, please verify if there is a game
BBB

Saturday

5-Mar

6:15-9:30

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF ASSUMPTION MUSIC ASSOCIATION!

TBA

TBA
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